PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary :

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE

RELEASED

AMAL / MELVILLE
CLARK & THOMAS
AZARG & L
PREEDY SR
DELA CRUZ P

ARMADALE

RETURN TO SENDER
WEBB P J

JOHNSON R
MATTHEWS J

BAYSWATER
MARLAND W
ZAKNICH P
AHMED R A
METCALF N G

SOUND

CHAFFER D
PHILLIPS & MILTON
ROSE T
BETTRIDGE T

RIVERTON
WILLRENA LOFT
DELPUP M & F
YOUNG G
WILLMOTT J

MANDURAH

VAN AALST D
VAN AALST M
CARSTAIRS J
CARSTAIRS C

UNITED DISTRICTS
DAMON K

RUTTER T
HARRISON T
EWEN B & P

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE Andrew
TOBIN M
VALLELONGA T
McDOWALL K

WHATLEY
DAMICO P
BAILEY N

SCERRI F
BROWN M

COASTAL

ONTONG M

SMITH & CONROY
CONROY S

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J

RIVERVALE
ELLWOOD C
BLACKFORD J
KAIS J

GRAY |

6
1/7/2018

9:00 AM

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

106 Talbot Drive Kingsley
9409 4296
wintle@hotmail,com

11

11

12

11

15

12

10

aaim (Rexe@E

President G. Azar, V/President K.Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, J. Wagner, G. Wilson, J. Olszowy, A. Quince, J. Buckley

RACE POINT P. Denison
WEATHER

No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS

PRF 15 4476 BC H

PRF 16 10962 BC C
PRF 16 13620 SLATE H
PRF 158358 BC C

PRF 16 677 BB C
PRF 14 13572 BB H
PRF 16 388 BB H
PRF 15 5445 BB H

PRF14 15324 BLKCC
PRF17 10092 BBH
PRF17 2916 BCH
PRF17 10163 BBH

PRF 16 10505 BCC
PRF 16 9256 BBH

GB 13 46843 BBPH
PRF 16 10444 DCC

PRF-17-9514-BBP-C
PRF-15-9611-BCH-H
PRF-15-8814-BCH-C
PRF-17-6706-BCH=H

PRF 15 1897 BCH
PRF 16 8556 BBH
PRF 17 11800 BBC
PRF 10 11716 BBH

PRF 15 11477 BCHC
PRF 16 7376 BBC
PRF 16 6752 BCHH
PRF 15 10610 BBH

PRF 16-1918 BBP H
PRF 15-15581 BB H
PRF 17-543 BCH
PRF 16-3483 BLK P C

PRF 16 5828 MLY C
PRF 16 5470 BB H
PRF 14 2086 GR H
PRF 15 13286 BB H

PRF 16 14464 BBC
BUS 15 5567 BBH
PRF 13 18549 BBH
PRF 17 4125 BBC

PRF 15 3183 BC H
PRF 152972 BC C
PRF 17 3106 BB H
PRF 17 353 BB C

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

95
11
11
11
11

143
11
11
11
11

120
11
11
11
11

223
11
11
11
11

161
11
11
11
11

60
11
11
11
11

242
11
11
11
11

163
11
11
11
11

91
11
11
11
11

134
11
11
11
11

76
11
11
11
11

112

TIME

19
25
32
40

24
24
22
32

10
23
25
27

32
33
35
36

28
26
28
31

44
44
37
45

16
12
08
17

04
04
25
28

24
20
15
20

15
20
16
06

29
30
31
47

KMS

327

No Birds 1508

24
24
34
19

28
11
29
23

34
43
31
14

44
42
35
41

00
53
58
56

49
52
08
08

56
45
37
27

03
28
20
53

45
39
31
18

18
56
46
21

32
32
40
11

VELOCITY

2355.44
2251.14
2152.08
2063.69

2331.55
2280.70
2280.67
2205.49

2323.68
2115.51
2103.95
2091.58

2305.81
2251.90
2251.26
2178.69

2272.01
2186.25
2150.47
2122.89

2250.90
2250.21
2162.94
2058.33

2234.77
2165.46
2163.07
2135.80

2222.93
2215.48
2157.62
2132.21

2200.60
2182.06
2170.91
2165.51

2194.24
2122.43
2091.00
2065.19

2110.80
2084.87
2073.47
1870.92


mailto:wintle@hotmail,com

